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Programs Date of Commencement Date of Completion Course Fee + Application Fee Schedule Application Deadline Orientation 
Fundamental Certificate in Early Childhood 
Care and Education (FCECCE Part-Time) 

Jan 11, 2021 
Apr 19, 2021 
Jul 5, 2021 
Oct 18, 2021 

 

June 2021 
Sept 2021 
Nov 2021 
Feb 2022 

 

$1,450.00 + $80.00 
After 80% Subsidy $290.00 
After 90% Subsidy $145.00 

 

4 months part-time 
180 hours 
Mon - Thur 

6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
120 classroom hours  
60 practicum hours 

 

Thur, Dec 3, 2020 
Mon, Mar 1, 2021 
Mon, May 24, 2021 
Mon, Aug 30, 2021 

 

Thur, Dec 17, 2020 
Thur, Mar 25, 2021 
Mon, Jun 14, 2021 
Thur, Sept 23, 2021 

 

Fundamental Certificate in Early Childhood 
Care and Education (FCECCE Full-Time) 

 
 

Jan 18, 2021 
Apr 12, 2021 
Jul 12, 2021 
Oct 11, 2021 

 

Apr 2021 
Jul 2021 
Oct 2021 
Feb 2022 

 

$1,450.00 + $80.00 
After 80% Subsidy $290.00 
After 90% Subsidy $145.00 

 

2 months full-time 
180 hours 
Mon - Fri 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm, 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
120 classroom hours  
60 practicum hours 

Thur, Dec 3, 2020 
Mon, Mar 1, 2021 
Mon, May 31, 2021 
Mon, Aug 30, 2021 

 
 
 
 

Wed, Dec 23, 2020 
Thur, Mar 18, 2021 
Mon, Jun 21, 2021 
Mon, Sept 20, 2021 

 

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years 
(WSQ ACEY Part-Time) 

 
 

Jan 25, 2021 
 

Mar 2022 
 

$7,000.00 + $80.00 
After 80% Subsidy $1400.00 
After 90% Subsidy $700.00 

 

16 months part-time 
600 hours 

Mon, Wed, Thur 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
400 classroom hours 
200 practicum hours 

Mon, Dec 14, 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon, Jan 4, 2021 
 

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care 
(WSQ HCIC Part-Time) 

 
 

Feb 22, 2021 
Jul 26, 2021 

 

Oct 2021 
Mar 2022 

 

$5,000.00 + $80.00 
After 80% Subsidy $1000.00 
After 90% Subsidy $500.00 

 
 

8 months part-time 
300 hours 

Mon, Wed, Thur 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
180 classroom hours 
120 practicum hours 

Mon, Jan 4, 2021 
Mon, Jun 14, 2021 

 
 
 
 
 

Mon, Feb 1, 2021 
Mon, Jul 5, 2021 

 

WSQ Adopt the Early Years 
Development Framework 

(WSQ EYDF) 
 

Jan 25, 2021 
 

Feb 22, 2021 
 

Jul 26, 2021 
 
 

Feb 4, 2021 
Oral Assessment -TBA 

Mar 4, 2021 
Oral Assessment - TBA 

Aug 5, 2021 
Oral Assessment - TBA 

 

$350.00 + $80.00 
After 80% Subsidy $70.00 
After 90% Subsidy $35.00 

 

part-time 
16 hours 

Mon, Wed, Thur 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

 
*full-time 
16 hours 
Mon – Fri 

3:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
*dates TBA upon request 

 

Mon, Dec 14, 2020 
 

Mon, Jan 4, 2021 
 

Mon, Jun 14, 2021 
 
 

Not Applicable 


